

SUJNANA EDUCATIONAL TRUST, Mathodu. Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka

SUNSHINE PUBLIC SCHOOL

SIDDAGONDANAHALLI - Mathodu, Hosadurga Taluk, Chitradurga Dist. - 577 533.

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION

SL NO	MEMBER NAME	Designation	Address
1	Mrs. R.S.Renuka	MEMBER SECRETARY	Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
2	Mrs.Seema H G	TEACHER MEMBER	Tareekere, Hosadurga. Chitradurga-Dist
3	Mr.Raghavendra	TEACHER MEMBER	Siddagondanahlli, Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
4	Mrs.Chitralekha	TEACHER MEMBER	Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
5	Mrs.Sumana	TEACHER MEMBER	Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
6	Mrs.Anitha	TEACHER MEMBER	Tareekere, Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
7	Mr.Girisha L.K	PARENT MEMBER	Siddagondanahlli, Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
8	Mr.Karibasappa.S	PARENT MEMBER	Mathodu, Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
9	Mrs. Bhavani	PARENT MEMBER	Mathodu, Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
10	Mrs.Latha	PARENT MEMBER	Tareekere, Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
11	Mrs. Ambika	PARENT MEMBER	Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
12	Mr.Harisha	PARENT MEMBER	Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
13	Mr.Jayanna	PARENT MEMBER	Mathodu, Hosadurga, Chitradurga-Dist
14	Mrs.Gowramma	PARENT MEMBER	Mathodu, Hosadurga, Ghitradurga-Dist

President,
SUJNANA EDUCATIONAL TRUST (R),
Mathodu, Hosadurga-Taluk,
Chitradurga-Dist-577533